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Taxation 
Direct taxation

Income tax 
Other taxation 

Indirect taxation
Customs duty 
Excise duties .. 
Goods and services tax 
Sales tax .. 
Other taxation 

RECEIPTS 

Interest, Dividends and Profits-
Interest on Capital Liabilities and Investments 
Dividends 
Profits 

Departmental Receipts 

Total Ordinary Receipts 

Special Receipts 

Deficit at end of three months .. 

Opening balance, I April 1988 

Surplus at end of three months 
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CONSOLIDATED 

Note 

I 
2 

3 

4 
5 
6 

7 

8 

Three Months Ended 30 June 1988 

$(000) 

2,505,303 
15,060 

118,996 
457,122 
982,635 

55 
87,277 

$(000) 

2,520,363 

1,646,085 

325,411 
3,706 

50,000 

$(000) 

4,166,448 

379,117 

175,070 

4,720,635 

4,365,554 

$9,086,189 

134,655 

2,439,446 

$2,574,101 

Three 
Months 
Ended 

30 June 
1987 

$(000) 

1,933,541 
11,696 

1,945,237 

260,662 
481,241 
809,542 

.. 
95,868 

1,647,313 

3,592,550 

266,028 
.. 

32,588 

298,616 

389,587 

4,280,753 

59,283 

2,388,542 

$6,728,578 

126,225 

$126,225 

The notes on pages 3374 to 3384 form part of and 


