CONSOLIDATED

	RECEIPTS						Note	Three Months Ended 30 June 1988			Three Months Ended 30 June 1987
								\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Taxation Direct taxation— Income tax Other taxation							1 2	2,505,303			1,933,541 11,696
				•••			-		2,520,363	-	1,945,237
Indirect taxation— Customs duty Excise duties	•••	 	 		•••	 		118,996 457,122	, ,		260,662 481,241
Goods and services ta Sales tax	.X.	•••	••	•••	••	••		982,635 55			809,542
Other taxation	••	••	••	••	••		3	87,277			95,868
								-	1,646,085		1,647,313
										4,166,448	3,592,550
Interest, Dividends and Profits— Interest on Capital Liabilities and Investments						4 5		325,411 3,706		266,028	
Profits			••		••		6	-	50,000	-	32,588
										379,117	298,616
Departmental Receipts		•••				•••	7			175,070	389,587
Total Ordinary Receipts									4,720,635	4,280,753	
Special Receipts					••		8			4,365,554	59,283
Deficit at end of	three m	onths	••								2,388,542
										\$9,086,189	\$6,728,578
										:	
Opening balance, 1 April	1988									134,655	126,225
Surplus at end of three mo	onths		•••							2,439,446	
										\$2,574,101	\$126,225

The notes on pages 3374 to 3384 form part of and